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Valued Trust For Mount Shasta Union SD

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret Retiree Retiree + Retiree + %
Health Three Tier Rates Only One Family Chg
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C, Under 65 $721.00 $1,240.00 $1,564.00 5.1%
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C, Under 65 $1,120.00 $1,926.00 $2,430.00 5.9%
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C, Under 65 $940.00 $1,616.00 $2,040.00 5.6%
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C, Under 65 $837.00 $1,439.00 $1,816.00 5.5%
Anthem PPO Bronze, Under 65 $592.00 $1,018.00 $1,284.00 5.5%
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret Composite %
Dental Composite Rate Chg
Basic, Unlimited Annual Maximum, Ortho $147.40 -5.5%
50/50 Adults & Children $1,250 Lifetime Max

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret Composite %
Vision Composite Rate Chg

Plan C $15.00 Copay $27.49 -0.9%



California’s
Valued Trust

MMU

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret
Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

MUU

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret
Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C

Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

UMM

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret
Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C

Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

Medicare
Retiree+Only
(M)

$374.00
$463.00
$423.00
$399.00

Medicare
Retiree+Only
(M)

$374.00
$463.00
$423.00
$399.00

Under 65
Retiree+Only
C))

$721.00
$1,120.00
$940.00
$837.00

Medicare
Retiree+One
(MM)
$693.00
$883.00
$797.00
$747.00

Under 65
Retiree+One
(M)
$1,095.00
$1,583.00
$1,363.00
$1,236.00

Medicare
Retiree+One
(UM)
$1,095.00
$1,583.00
$1,363.00
$1,236.00

2022/2023 PPO Under/Over Rates
For Mount Shasta Union SD

Under 65
Retiree+Family
(MMU)
$1,328.00
$1,900.00
$1,643.00
$1,493.00

Under 65
Retiree+Family
(MUU)
$1,419.00
$2,087.00
$1,787.00
$1,613.00

Medicare
Retiree+Family
(UMM)
$1,328.00
$1,900.00
$1,643.00
$1,493.00



8 California’s
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umMu
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret

Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

2022/2023 PPO Under/Over Rates
For Mount Shasta Union SD

Under 65 Medicare Under 65
Retiree+Only Retiree+One Retiree+Family
(V) (UM) (UMU)

$721.00 $1,095.00 $1,419.00
$1,120.00 $1,583.00 $2,087.00
$940.00 $1,363.00 $1,787.00

$837.00 $1,236.00 $1,613.00



