

2022/2023 District Rate Sheet For Mount Shasta Union SD

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Retiree	Retiree +	Retiree +	%
Health Three Tier Rates	Only	One	Family	Chg
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C, Under 65	\$721.00	\$1,240.00	\$1,564.00	5.1%
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C, Under 65	\$1,120.00	\$1,926.00	\$2,430.00	5.9%
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C, Under 65	\$940.00	\$1,616.00	\$2,040.00	5.6%
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C, Under 65	\$837.00	\$1,439.00	\$1,816.00	5.5%
Anthem PPO Bronze, Under 65	\$592.00	\$1,018.00	\$1,284.00	5.5%
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Composite			%
Dental Composite Rate				Chg
Basic, Unlimited Annual Maximum, Ortho 50/50 Adults & Children \$1,250 Lifetime Max	\$147.40			-5.5%
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Composite			%
Vision Composite Rate				Chg
Plan C \$15.00 Copay	\$27.49			-0.9%



2022/2023 PPO Under/Over Rates For Mount Shasta Union SD

MMU	Medicare	Medicare	Under 65
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Retiree+Only	Retiree+One	Retiree+Family
Health Three Tier Rates	(M)	(MM)	(MMU)
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C	\$374.00	\$693.00	\$1,328.00
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C	\$463.00	\$883.00	\$1,900.00
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C	\$423.00	\$797.00	\$1,643.00
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C	\$399.00	\$747.00	\$1,493.00
MUU	Medicare	Under 65	Under 65
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Retiree+Only	Retiree+One	Retiree+Family
Health Three Tier Rates	(M)	(MU)	(MUU)
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C	\$374.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,419.00
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C	\$463.00	\$1,583.00	\$2,087.00
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C	\$423.00	\$1,363.00	\$1,787.00
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C	\$399.00	\$1,236.00	\$1,613.00
ИММ	Under 65	Medicare	Medicare
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Retiree+Only	Retiree+One	Retiree+Family
Health Three Tier Rates	(U)	(UM)	(UMM)
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C	\$721.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,328.00
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C	\$1,120.00	\$1,583.00	\$1,900.00
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C	\$940.00	\$1,363.00	\$1,643.00
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C	\$837.00	\$1,236.00	\$1,493.00



2022/2023 PPO Under/Over Rates For Mount Shasta Union SD

UMU	Under 65	Medicare	Under 65
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret	Retiree+Only	Retiree+One	Retiree+Family
Health Three Tier Rates	(U)	(UM)	(UMU)
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C	\$721.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,419.00
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C	\$1,120.00	\$1,583.00	\$2,087.00
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C	\$940.00	\$1,363.00	\$1,787.00
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C	\$837.00	\$1,236.00	\$1,613.00